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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER
20 Treino Classificatério - 600cc

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:56:17

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
27/04/2019 14:57 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) MARCELINHO CAETANO (76) EMERSON A. LUIZ
1 1:31.203 +8.413 14:59:12.630 1 1:32.758 +4.928 15:00:43.925
2 1:23.220 +0.430 15:00:35.850 2 1:28.327 +0.497 15:02:12.252
3 2:51.781 +1:28.991 15:03:27.631 3 1:28.255 +0.425 15:03:40.507
4 1:23.075 +0.285 15:04:50.706 4 1:27.830 15:05:08.337
5 1:22.968 +0.178 15:06:13.674 5 1:28.314 +0.484 15:06:36.651
6 1:22.790 15:07:36.464
(62) SERGIO LEANDRO
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 1 1:35.660 +6.808 14:59:22.690
1 1:27.687 +4.093 15:00:56.283 2 1:29.999 +1.147 15:00:52.689
2 1:24.769 +1.175 15:02:21.052 3 1:30.486 +1.634 15:02:23.175
3 1:23.722 +0.128 15:03:44.774 4 1:28.852 15:03:52.027
4 1:23.594 15:05:08.368 5 1:29.656 +0.804 15:05:21.683
5 1:23.998 +0.404 15:06:32.366 6 1:29.653 +0.801 15:06:51.336
(777) VALMIR MONTEIRO (89) SAULO MEIRELLES
1 1:28.391 +4.654 14:58:13.319 1 1:39.117 +9.782 14:58:31.056
2 1:24.439 +0.702 14:59:37.758 2 1:31.189 +1.854 15:00:02.245
3 1:26.442 +2.705 15:01:04.200 3 1:29.335 15:01:31.580
4 1:25.456 +1.719 15:02:29.656 4 1:30.030 +0.695 15:03:01.610
5 1:25.598 +1.861 15:03:55.254 5 1:30.302 +0.967 15:04:31.912
6 1:25.630 +1.893 15:05:20.884 6 1:30.020 +0.685 15:06:01.932
7 1:23.737 15:06:44.621 7 1:30.148 +0.813 15:07:32.080
(316) SILAS AVELINO (43) ELIANO BORDIN PIPOCA
1 1:31.893 +5.231 14:58:38.714 1 1:37.226 +7.168 14:57:59.714
2 1:27.102 +0.440 15:00:05.816 2 1:30.314 +0.256 14:59:30.028
3 1:26.899 +0.237 15:01:32.715 3 1:30.575 +0.517 15:01:00.603
4 1:27.945 +1.283 15:03:00.660 4 1:30.058 15:02:30.661
5 1:26.662 15:04:27.322 5 1:30.147 +0.089 15:04:00.808
6 1:31.228 +1.170 15:05:32.036
(115) RAFAEL MILAZZO DE PAULA
1 1:31.718 +4.881 14:58:41.089 (27) GUSTAVO ROSATI
2 1:29.043 +2.206 15:00:10.132 1 1:35.886 +5.239 14:58:02.620
3 1:28.903 +2.066 15:01:39.035 2 1:30.647 14:59:33.267
4 1:28.780 +1.943 15:03:07.815 3 1:31.526 +0.879 15:01:04.793
5 1:27.797 +0.960 15:04:35.612 4 1:31.714 +1.067 15:02:36.507
6 1:26.837 15:06:02.449 5 1:31.721 +1.074 15:04:08.228
6 1:31.553 +0.906 15:05:39.781
(59) ONIVALDO COMIM - TIO COMIM 7 1:31.650 +1.003 15:07:11.431
1 1:35.433 +8.486 14:58:01.958
2 1:29.029 +2.082 14:59:30.987 (97) LEVI MATHEUS
3 1:29.724 +2.777 15:01:00.711 1 1:35.182 +4.274 14:59:24.411
4 1:27.405 +0.458 15:02:28.116 2 1:30.908 15:00:55.319
5 1:27.067 +0.120 15:03:55.183 3 1:30.994 +0.086 15:02:26.313
6 1:27.090 +0.143 15:05:22.273 4 1:31.007 +0.099 15:03:57.320
7 1:26.947 15:06:49.220
(13) JORGE RAMOS JR
(12) WAGNER DE ALMEIDA JR 1 1:42.582 +8.437 14:58:30.664
1 1:32.606 +5.270 14:58:33.298 2 1:49.653 +15.508 15:00:20.317
2 1:27.675 +0.339 15:00:00.973 3 1:34.145 15:01:54.462
3 1:27.336 15:01:28.309 4 1:35.856 +1.711 15:03:30.318
4 1:28.038 +0.702 15:02:56.347 5 1:34.340 +0.195 15:05:04.658
5 1:28.085 +0.749 15:04:24.432 6 1:35.408 +1.263 15:06:40.066
6 1:28.344 +1.008 15:05:52.776
7 1:28.086 +0.750 15:07:20.862
(14) FELIPE CESAR
1 1:34.017 +6.414 14:58:02.046
2 1:28.460 +0.857 14:59:30.506
3 1:38.958 +11.355 15:01:09.464
4 1:27.603 15:02:37.067
5 1:30.762 +3.159 15:04:07.829
6 1:27.842 +0.239 15:05:35.671
7 1:27.676 +0.073 15:07:03.347
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